
 

 

2023 Board of Stewards Meeting Schedule 
Every Third Thursday of the Month 

 

 

 

Ministry Report Due Meeting Date 

Tue, Jan 10 Thurs, Jan 19 

Tue, Feb 7 Thurs, Feb 16 

Tue, Mar 7 Thurs, Mar 16 

Tue, Apr 11 Thurs, Apr 20 

Tue, May 9 Thurs, May 18 

VBS No Meeting 

Tue, Jul 11 Meeting CXL 

Tue, Aug 8 Thurs, Aug 17 

Tue, Sept 12 Thurs, Sept 21 

Tue, Oct 10 Thurs, Oct 19 

CHARGE CONFERENCE SUNDAY, OCT 22 @  

 3 pm in the Parlor 
Reports for Charge Conf. due in the 

District Office by Wed, Oct 18  

Tue, Nov 7 Thurs, Nov 16 

 

 


